OL Da

23.09.18
30.09.18
04.11.18
25.11.18
13.01.19

OL He

23.09.18
30.09.18
28.10.18
11.11.18
25.11.18
13.01.19

LL He

23.09.18
30.09.18
28.10.18
11.11.18
25.11.18
13.01.19

VL He

23.09.18
30.09.18
28.10.18
04.11.18
18.11.18
13.01.19

VK He

23.09.18
30.09.18
28.10.18
11.11.18
18.11.18
02.12.18
13.01.19

h. E.
214
259
229
237
247

h. E.
237
258
280
247
256
258

h. E.
233
237
242
255
248
254

h. E.
235
249
257
226
259
246

h. E.
240
255
257
258
234
269
256

Name
GroBmann
Maylahn
Masawat
Buchert
Maylahn

Name
Mohr
Paul
Petersen
Seul
Wendt
Stlirmer

Name
Asbahr
Mitzkus
Gorlitz
Timm
Diding
Wiesner

Name
Vollstedt
Loper
Klein
Volkmann
Zander
Moller

Name
Braasch
Braasch
Beier
Helling
Kohlhaus
Jager
Fritsch

Nicole
Anja
Jamnong
Rosemarie
Anja

Patrick
Jirgen
Hauke
Michael
Thomas
Rolf

Thies
Fred
Norman
René
Rene
Marnie

Ralf
Thomas
Marvin
Michael
Kevin
Siegfried

Lothar
Lothar
Thomas
Hans-Jirgen
Gunther
Ralf

Marcel

Club

BC Spares

BC Spares

BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Spares

Club

1.KBC Ostsee
TSV Kicknitz |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Busters
BC Gettorf |

BC Harksheide |

Club

BC Jevenstedt
TSV Oeversee |
BC Strike Ritter Il
TSV Oeversee |
TSV Oeversee |
SFC Ottendorf |

Club

1.BC Eckernférde
BC Blau-Weiss Il
BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Pin Action Il
BC Strike Ritter Il
TSV Kicknitz 1l

Club

VFL Oldesloe

VFL Oldesloe

BC Harksheide Il
TSV Kicknitz I
TSV Kicknitz 1l
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel

Tagesbestergebnisse Ligasaison 2018 /19

6er
1169
1272
1155
1170
1177

6er
1172
1348
1362
1161
1336
1253

6er
1183
1190
1201
1176
1239
1108

6er
1173
1182
1116
1109
1242
1244

6er
1229
1228
1213
1127
1135
1345
1050

Schnitt
194,83
212,00
192,50
195,00
196,17

Schnitt
195,33
224,67
227,00
193,50
222,67
208,83

Schnitt
197,17
198,33
200,17
196,00
206,50
184,67

Schnitt
195,50
197,00
186,00
184,83
207,00
207,33

Schnitt
204,83
204,67
202,17
187,83
189,17
224,17
175,00

Name

Maylahn
P&ppler
Maylahn
Buchert
Maylahn

Name
Sievers
Sievers
Petersen
Seul
Wendt
Stlirmer

Name
Asbahr
Wiesner
Michel
Diding
Bohnsack
Asmus

Name
Voss
Pelz
Zander
Hamann
Zander
Suhr

Name
Makelburg
Braasch
Kohlhaus
Helling
Henning
Jager
Eggert

Anja
Bianca
Anja
Rosemarie
Anja

Ulf

UIf
Hauke
Michael
Thomas
Rolf

Thies
Marnie
Henrike
Rene
Malte
Glnter

Wolfgang
Jochem
Kevin
Thomas
Kevin
Hans-Jirgen

Sven

Lothar
Guinther
Hans-Jurgen
Richard

Ralf
Thomas

Club

BC Spares
BC Spares
BC Spares
BC Spares
BC Spares

Club

TSV Kicknitz |
TSV Kicknitz |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Busters
BC Gettorf |

BC Harksheide |

Club

BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Gettorf Il
TSV Oeversee |
SFC Ottendorf |
BSC Cosmos I

Club

1.BC Eckernférde
TSV Kicknitz 1l
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter Il
1.BC Eckernférde

Club

BC Fortuna Kiel
VFL Oldesloe

TSV Kicknitz I
TSV Kicknitz I
ASC Libeck |

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Blau-Weiss Il

Einzel
771
870
758
788
792

Einzel
792
928
952
804
884
816

Einzel
807
793
788
809
833
743

Einzel
805
788
770
811
806
810

Einzel
828
804
803
805
804
867
822

Schnitt
192,75
217,50
189,50
197,00
198,00

Schnitt
198,00
232,00
238,00
201,00
221,00
204,00

Schnitt
201,75
198,25
197,00
202,25
208,25
185,75

Schnitt
201,25
197,00
192,50
202,75
201,50
202,50

Schnitt
207,00
201,00
200,75
201,25
201,00
216,75
205,50

Team

BC Spares

BC Spares

BC Pin Action
BC Spares

BC Spares

Team

BC Strike Busters
TSV Kicknitz |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Busters
BC Strike Busters
TSV Kicknitz |

Team

SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
TSV Oeversee |
SFC Ottendorf |

Team

1.BC Eckernférde
TSV Kicknitz 1l
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter Il
1.BC Eckernférde
BC Strike Ritter Il

Team

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Harksheide Il
BC Fortuna Kiel
TSV Kicknitz I
TSV Kicknitz Il
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel

Tag
4080
4593
3981
4431
4290

Tag
4412
4973
4850
4374
4948
4422

Tag
4378
4472
4447
4575
4462
4163

Tag
4418
4419
4039
4319
4467
4409

Tag
4565
4494
4576
4520
4486
4840
4517

Schnitt
170,00
191,38
165,88
184,63
178,75

Schnitt
183,83
207,21
202,08
182,25
206,17
184,25

Schnitt
182,42
186,33
185,29
190,63
185,92
173,46

Schnitt
184,08
184,13
168,29
179,96
186,13
183,71

Schnitt
190,21
187,25
190,67
188,33
186,92
201,67
188,21

Team

BC Spares
BC Spares
BC Spares
BC Spares
BC Spares

Team

TSV Kicknitz |
TSV Kicknitz |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Strike Busters
BC Gettorf |

BC Strike Ritter |

Team

SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Gettorf Il
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |

Team

1.BC Eckernférde
TSV Kicknitz 1l
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter Il
1.BC Eckernférde
1.BC Eckernférde

Team

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel



